
135m

137.74m

137.25m

136.08m

135.0m

136.0m

136.0m

135.0m

136.5m

134.5m

134.4m

134.5m135.0m
135.0m

135.0m

135.0m

135.0m

136.0m

136.0m

136.0m

136.0m

135.0m

135.0m

135.0m

135.0m

134.8m

134.95m

135.4m

135.06m

135.94m

6900

4720

9370

346
80

63
60

33080

72260

18
68
0

LANDS WITHIN OWNERSHIP OF DSD 
ATHLETICS CLUB

BOUNDARY OF PROPOSED WORKS 
AREA

TEMPORARY WORKS AREA FOR 
TYING IN PURPOSES

LEGEND

Client:

Project:

Job no:

Drawing title:

Drawing Ref:

Scale:

Date created:

Drawing no:

Drawn: Checked:

Revision:

Status:

Do not scale. Use figured dimensions only. All dimensions to be checked on site.
Any discrepancies between site and figured dimensions to be brought
immediately to the architect's attention. Digital copies cannot be guaranteed.
Only information in hard copy can be relied upon for conformity and accuracy.
© This drawing is copyright.

GENERAL NOTE
Any deviation from the proposed specifications to be brought immediately to theAny deviation from the proposed specifications to be brought immediately to the
architect's attention. All product substitutions to meet the project performance
requirements and the minimum requirements of the Building Regulations. All
products to be installed in strict accordance with the manufacturer's specification.
Any discrepancies between site and figured dimensions to be brought
immediately to the architect's attention. Subcontractors to confirm site
dimensions with the main contractor prior to manufacture. Subcontractors to
supply fabrication drawings to the architect for approval or comment prior to
manufacture.
All sub-structure, structural steelwork and reinforced concrete to structural
engineer's design, detail and specification. Structural precast concrete elements
by specialist subcontractor. Any inconsistencies between structural and
architectural drawings to be brought immediately to the architect's attention.
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